Q7/Q8. BC [ Decided Voters] Likely to support + Leaners

Sample size 536]  536] T 276] 297]  161]  190] 229 76] 88| 112] 52 T00] T16]  157] T90] T79] 210] 193] 178
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education
Total
Male Male Male | Female 18- | Female 35- | Female $50K- $100K+ | <=HS | Coll/Tech | Univ+
BC | AB | on c | mal Female | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+
Q aie | remae 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ 34 54 55+ | <% | 5100k
BC Liberal Party 31%|__ 31% 38% 24%|  18%|  32%| 39%| 20%| 36%| 52% 16% 27% 27%)|  18% 31% 76%]| _ 28% 38%] _ 26%
Conservative Party 10%| _ 10% 11% 0%|  10%| 10%|  9%| 12%| 13%| 8% 9% 8% 11%] 9% 10% 9%|  15% 9% 6%
?‘;gp’?emocra"c Py 36%| 36% 36% 36%| 44%| 30%| 35%| 46%| 20%| 35% 41% 32% 350%| 40% 30% 34%|  34% 32%|  43%
Green Party 21%|  21% 13% 29%|  25%| 26%|  15%| 17%| 20%| 5% 33% 31% 24%| _ 29% 21% 9%  21% 20%]  23%
Other party 2% 2% 2% 2% 4a%| 2%  1%| _ 5%| 2% % 1% 2% 3%| 3% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2%
Q7/Q8. AB[Decided Voters] Likely to support + Leaners
Sample size 555 [ 555 258] 268]  177]  191] 158 B6] 95| 77] 0] 6] 2] 111] T34] 210]  197] 183] 147
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education
Total
Male Male Male | Female 18- | Female 35- | Female $50K- | $100K+ | <=HS | Coll/Tech | Univ+
BC AB ON C Male Female 18-34 -54 + <$50K
Q 834 | 3554 | S5+ | 1534 | 3554 | 55+ 34 54 55+ 50K | _g100k
Liberal Party 2% 2% 2% 2% 2%| 2%  2%|  2%|  3%| 2% 2% % 2% 2% 2% 1% 2% 2%| 2%
?‘r\f’gp?emocra“c [Py 36% 36% 30% 41%|  45%| 42%| 10%| 46%| 32%| 10% 43% 520 26%|  43% 42% 29%|  34% 33%| 41%
Green Party 1% 1% 1% %] 2% % 2% % 2% 3% %] 2% 1%
United Conservative 40% 20% 42% 37%|  25%| 35%| 62%| 23%| 36%| 71% 26% 35% 53%|  27% 36% 25%]  40% 20%] _ 39%
AB Party 8% 8% 6% 11%|  14%|  8%|  2%|  8%| 5%| 3% 20% 10% %]  11% 2% 1% % 5%|  14%
E:f:"m CEISEREIE 2% 2% 2% 26| 4%| 1% 1% 3% 1% 1% 5% 1% 1% 3% 2% 2% 3% 2% 1%
AB Independence Party 9% 9% 14% 6| 7%  10%|  9%| 14%| 19%| 9% 1% 2% 9% 7% 9% 129%|  10% 14%| 2%
Other party 2% 2% 3% 2% 1%| 2%  5%|  2%| 4% 3% 6%| 3% 4% 1% 3% 3% 1%
Q7/Q8. ON [ Decided Voters] Likely to support + Leaners
Sample size 921 T [ o21] B39] 820]  483]  584]  602]  243]  295]  301] 240] 289] 301 427] 509] 546]  685] 751] 533
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education
Total
Male Male Male | Female 18- | Female 35- | Female $50K- | $100K+ | <=HS | Coll/Tech | Univ+
BC | AB | on c | ma Female | 18-34 | 35-54 + <$50K
Q A || el || W || S | S0 || gnen || epea || s 34 54 55+ | $50K | 100k
Liberal Party 24% 24% 21% 20%]  21%]  23%| _ 27%| _ 24%| _ 19%| _ 20% 18% 26% 35%]_ 22% 24% 25%]_ 21% 20%]__ 31%
E;‘:f’;ess“’e CINSEREIE | .. 36% 44% 28%| 30%| 3206 45%| 33%| 41%| 54% 27% 23% 3% 27% 32% 43%|  42% 41%|  24%
?‘;Svp?emocra“c a2ty 31% 31% 27% 34%| 38%| 34%| 21%| 33%| 29%| 19% 44% 39% 22%|  42% 33% 22%|  29% 28%|  34%
Green Party 8% 8% 6% 10%|  8%| 10%| 6%| 6% 8%| 5% 11% 12% 7% 8% 8% 9% 6% 9%|  10%
Other party 1% 1% 2% 1] 2% 1% 1%|  4%|  2%| 1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2% 2% %




Q7/Q8. QC [ Decided Voters] Likely to support + Leaners

Sample size 638 | 540] 537 284] 363] 430 146] 179] 215] 138] 185] 215 400] 330] 254 401] 380] 297
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education
Total
BC AB ON oc Male Female 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ Male | Male | Male | Female 18- | Female 35- | Female <$50K $50K- | $100K+ [ <=HS | Coll/Tech | Univ+
18-34 | 35-54 55+ 34 54 55+ <$100K

Liberal Party 22% 22% 18% 25% 19% 23% 23% 20% 22% 13% 17% 23% 33% 21% 17% 23% 22% 19% 26%
Conservative Party 3% 3% 4% 3% 4% 5% 1% 5% 7% 1% 4% 3% 2% 1% 3% 6% 3% 5% 2%
Green Party 4% 4% 2% 7% 7% 4% 3% 2% 3% 2% 12% 5% 4% 6% 3% 4% 3% 5% 6%
Coalition Avenir Québec 36% 36% 38% 34% 19% 34% 49% 22% 26% 58% 16% 42% 39% 37% 36% 38% 42% 40% 23%
Parti Québécois 17% 17% 18% 15% 16% 15% 18% 17% 16% 21% 16% 14% 15% 18% 19% 14% 20% 14% 15%
Québec Solidaire 16% 16% 17% 15% 33% 16% 6% 33% 22% 3% 33% 10% 8% 16% 19% 14% 8% 16% 27%
Other party 2% 2% 2% 2% 1% 3% 1% 1% 4% 1% 1% 3% *% 2% 3% 1% 2% 2% 2%




